Team:

Birth Years:

Teams:

Performances:

Tuition:

Routine(s)
One (1)
(Elite)

Two (2)

Three (3)

Four (4)

Five (5)

Blazing Stars:

Routine(s)
One (1) (HH Only)
One (1)

Two (2) (1Full/ILimit)

Two (2)

Three (3) (2Full/1Limit)

Three (3)

Four (4) (3Full/1Limit)

Four (4)
Five (5)

Additional Opportunities:

amy@starperformancecentre.com

STAR PERFORMANCE CENTRE
2021-2022 ALL STAR DANCE TEAM INFORMATION

JUNIOR FULL TRAVEL ALL STAR DANCE TEAM

2005 - 2011

Hip Hop * Pom * Jazz * Variety * ~ Contemporary / Lyrical

Spring Recital (May), 4 - 6 Regional Competitions (tbd)

Tuition is due on the first (1*') of each month June 2021 - May 2022

Tuition

$100 (June) (HH Only)

$200 (June)
$110 (July - May)

$200 (June)
$120 (July - May)

$200 (June)
$130 (July - May)

$200 (June)
$140 (July - May)

$200 (June)
$150 (July - May)

Details

June 16-18
June 16-18
Two (2) hours

June 16-18

Three (3) hours

June 16-18
Four (4) hours

June 16-18
Five (5) hours

June 16-18
Six (6) hours

Description

Dance Camp (Elite)
Dance Camp (Elite)
1 Team / 1 Tech

Dance Camp (Elite)
2 Teams / 1 Tech

Dance Camp (Elite)
3 Teams / 1 Tech

Dance Camp (Elite)
4 teams / 1 Tech

Dance Camp (Elite)
5teams/ 1 Tech

Deposits are due on the 15th of each month July 2021-April 2022 (ie. autopay)

Monthly Deposit
$145
$170
$200
$220
$250
$275
$295
$315
$335

Acro (30/60 min)

Ballet * (RQ Lyr) (60 min)
Combo: Ballet"/Acro (30/60m)

Tap (sh/rcl) (30 min)

Extra Technique Class (1 hr)
Private Lessons (30 min)

Technique Clinic

Discounts (*highest disc. applies)
Dance Camp (s) Discount (pp)

Months

July-April (10)
July-April (10)
July-April (10)
July-April (10)
July-April (10)
July-April (10)
July-April (10)
July-April (10)
July-April (10)

Cost:
Cost:
Cost:
Cost:
Cost:
Cost:
Cost:
Cost:
Cost:

Recreational Cost (acro/ballet/tap) Cost:

Solo / Duet / Trio

513.779.5678

Cost:

Total

$1,450
$1,700
$2,000
$2,200
$2,500
$2,750
$2,950
$3,150
$3,350

$20/ $30 / $40 per month

$35 per month

$50/ $60 / $70 per month

$20 per month (September — April)
$35 per month

$30 per 30 minutes

tbd (depending on format, etc.)

Team Sibling 20%, Class Sibling 10%
Team Sibling 10%, 50% 2nd/Missed
2 x Team Cost (costume adl)

$250/ $400 / $525 (prv. les. adl./req.)

STARPERFORMANCECENTRE.COM
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