STAR PERFORMANCE CENTRE 2021-2022 ALL STAR DANCE TEAM INFORMATION

Team:	JUNIOR FULL TRAVEL ALL STAR DANCE TEAM			
Birth Years:	2005 - 2011			
Teams:	Hip Hop * Pom * Jazz * Variety * ^			mporary / Lyrical
Performances: Spring Recital (May), 4 - 6 Region		al Competitions (tbd)		
Tuition:	Tuition is due on the first (1^{st}) of each month June 2021 - May 2022			
<i>Routine(s)</i> One (1) (Elite)	<i>Tuition</i> \$100 (June) (HH Only) \$200 (June) \$110 (July - May)	<i>Details</i> June 16 June 16 Two (2)	-18	<i>Description</i> Dance Camp (Elite) Dance Camp (Elite) 1 Team / 1 Tech
Two (2)	\$200 (June) \$120 (July - May)	June 16-18 Three (3) hours		Dance Camp (Elite) 2 Teams / 1 Tech
Three (3)	\$200 (June) \$130 (July - May)	June 16-18 Four (4) hours		Dance Camp (Elite) 3 Teams / 1 Tech
Four (4)	\$200 (June) \$140 (July - May)	June 16-18 Five (5) hours		Dance Camp (Elite) 4 teams / 1 Tech
Five (5)	\$200 (June) \$150 (July - May)	June 16-18 Six (6) hours		Dance Camp (Elite) 5 teams / 1 Tech
Blazing Stars:	Deposits are due on the 15th of each month July 2021-April 2022 (ie. autopay)			
Routine(s) One (1) (HH Only) One (1) Two (2) (1Full/1Limit) Two (2) Three (3) (2Full/1Limit) Three (3) Four (4) (3Full/1Limit) Four (4) Five (5) Additional Opportunities:	Monthly Deposit \$145 \$170 \$200 \$220 \$250 \$275 \$295 \$315 \$335 Acro (30/60 min) Ballet ^ (RQ Lyr) (60 min Combo: Ballet^/Acro (30 Tap (sh/rcl) (30 min) Extra Technique Class (1 Private Lessons (30 min) Technique Clinic Discounts (*highest disc. Dance Camp (s) Discount Recreational Cost (acro/b Solo / Duet / Trio	//60m) hr) applies) (pp)	ril (10) ril	<i>Total</i> \$1,450 \$1,700 \$2,000 \$2,200 \$2,500 \$2,750 \$2,950 \$3,150 \$3,350 \$20 / \$30 / \$40 per month \$35 per month \$50 / \$60 / \$70 per month \$20 per month (September – April) \$35 per month \$30 per 30 minutes tbd (depending on format, etc.) Team Sibling 20%, Class Sibling 10% Team Sibling 10%, 50% 2nd/Missed 2 x Team Cost (costume adl) \$250 / \$400 / \$525 (prv. les. adl./req.)